2017-20220 L U O OO
oot oond

Juoouboug

gobooboodgon

www.abaogao.com



http://www.abaogao.com

googug

gz2017-20220 b gggdoooobooodgogoobooobugoogooooon
gooboboobbodooooboboobobbooooouboboobbboooooobobD
gogobbbbbodoooobbobboooooobbobbooooooobon
godgoobbobboooooon

0000000o0o http://www.abaogao.com/b/tongxun/883827VQWE.html

O0o0oo0bO00dbRMB9800 OO DO ORMB9800 OO 0O +0 00O 0O RMB 10000

gooooboooo
goooo 400-600-8596(0 [0 O [0') 010-80993963
0000000 010-80993963

000 010-60343813
Email[] sales@abaogao.com
oood OO0 0OO0DbOOoogd

gooobogpbFRODOODOOODOO0ODOO0ODOODODOODOODO0ODODODOODO0ODOn


http://www.abaogao.com/b/tongxun/883827VQWE.html

Jooodootdboodd

gobbobbbodgoooobobbbdoooooboobboooooooobo
guobobobodgooobobbugooobbbubooobobbbooooooo
gogobbbbbodooooobbbbouooooooboon
gobobbgooooobobuogoooobobbouoooobobbuoooooo
gogobbobbooooooboon
gobobbgooooobobuogoooobobbouoooobobbuoooooo
goggbbobbodoooobbobboooooooboobboooooooobon
guobobobodgooobobbugooobbbubooobobbbooooooo
ggobobbbbugoogobbobbbuoooouoboobobood
gobobbgooooobobogoooobobbouoooobbbuooooboo
goggbbobbuodooooboboobbodooooonboobboooooooboon
guobobbudgoouoobbuuoooobbbuooobobbbooooooo
goggobbobobbuodoooobbobbodooooboboobbooooooooboon
O0000b0o0bb0ooobOoobdé&ldquo,d 00000 &rdguo;d 0000
0 &ldquo9.1l&dquo;d DO O OO ODOO0OO0OO0ODO0ODLOODOODOODOODOOOOOOn
guobobbudgoooobbuuoooobbbuobooobobbbouooooo
goobobobbougoooobon
gobobbgooooobbuogoooobobbouoooobbbuoooooo
goggobbobobbuodoooobbobbodooooboboobbooooooooboon
gobobbodgoooobbooooobbbuobooobobbbooooooo
gogobbbobbuodoogoobbobbouogooboboobboooooooooboon
gobobbodgoooobbooooobbbuobooobobbbooooooo
gogobobobbooooooobbon
goooon

020150020200 00000000000000000O00 (73.3%) 0 OO (100%) O O
0 (166.6%) 000 (100%) 000 (M40%) 000000 ooooooooboobobon
gobobzbiodoodoboboobbodo d400bbodooooobbobbooo
goobobobobbodooooon
goboobobooooooooboo



gooobobbtodoooobbbbtboooooubbobbbooooooobboD
goobboobobbodoooobboobbooooouoboboobbooooooonoboon
goobooobbooooon

gogbobbbbodoggzoi7-20220 0 dggdoooooooogoooooooo
goobobobobbtodooooobobobboooouobobobbbooooooob LD
goggbbobbodoooobbobboooooooboobboooooooobon
goobobobobbtodooooobobobboooouobobobbbooooooob LD
gogobobobbodooooobobboogoooobobbboooooon

ggoobobbodoooobbobobtboooooubbbbbooooooobbD
goggbbobbuodooooboboobbodooooonboobboooooooboon
gooboboobbodooooboboobobbodooooobobbboooooob LD
goggoboboboboooooon

goooo
gogobooobobooooon
1.100b0o0oooad
11100000
11200000
11300000
11400000
11500000
1200000000040
1210000
1220000

gogobbobbogogoobon

2100000

2110000000

2120000000
gobbobboodugoooobbo



2130000000
2140000000
2200000
2210000000
2220000000
2230000000
2240000000
2300040
2310000000
2320000000
23300 000aag
2.3.40 &ldquo;0 O O &rdquo; [ [
2400000
2410000000
2420000000
2430000000
2440000000

gogbz0-2016e0 000000000000
o ooooooboobood
ggoooon
120000000
13uuooon
140000000
3.2002011-201600 DO U0
210000000
3220000000
230000000
3240000000

330 2011-20160 OO0 00
oo ooon
20000000



WL OOOODO
40000000
d0gugooboobood
diogoooon
d20000000
d30ooboon
st oooood
_pbaggooooo
/vb2000bnbob
/b3 ob

gogob201-20160 0 0000O0O0DOOO0O0O0O
4102011-201600 DO OO OO0 Uooon
4110000000

4120000000

4130000000

4140000000
42002011-20160 00O O DODOO0O0O0O0O0OOO
4210000000

4220000000

4230000000
4302011-20160 00O O ODOO0O0O0O0O0OOO
4310000000

43200000000

4330000000
44012011-20160 00O O DODOO0OO0O0O0O0OO
4410000000

4420000000

44300000000

44400000000
445000000000



godgbz0-20160 000000 OOO0gdg
5100000
11000 onoon
5120000000
130 0unonboon
5140000000
5150000000
5200000
210000000
5220000000
230 00nbnbnon
52400000000
250000000
3o
s310unonboon
320000 bbb
33U non
340000000
s4a0ugggn
4100000000
420000000
s430 000000
440000000

gobb2011-201e0 0 0000O00OOOOO0
6.1002011-20160 D OO 0O
6110000000

6120000000

6130000000

6140000000

6150000000

U0 obbooooooobon



200 0ogoboboboboogoo
62100000

62200000

6230 0000

3l uoooooboog
631000000
6320000000
6330000000
6.40012011-20160 0 00000000
6410000

64200000

64300000

64400000
645000000

s 0dooonooooood
6510000000
6520000000
6530000000

oLl onooooDoood
6610000 DOODO
6620000000

6630 000D DOD

gobbz01-20e0 00000 DOOOO0O0O0O0OO
ri0ggooooobooobobood
1110000000

7120000000

130 000nboon

7140000000

7150000000

rieddnononon



200 00000000000
7210000000
7220000000
7230000000
7240000000
7250000000
7260000000
30 dooooooon
7310000000
7320000000
73300 0ugagag
7340000000
7350000000
7360000000

A0 0dooooooog
41000 0god
7420000000
7430000000
7440000000
rAsguogon
r4e0 0oy
(bbb gonogooooouood
7510000000
7520000000
75300 0Uogag
A0 000 oon
755000004040
7560000000

e uooouoonog
7610000000
7.6.20 Face++01 UJ
7630000000



740 000DOODO
7es50000O0OOO0O
reell O ODOOO

goobobobbboooooobbobbozy GXHO
gl uouooooboon

glLiigguonoon

8120 0o nbnon

813 dunbnnon

g2l uuoooboon

g21dunonoon

8220000 ODO

823l nnon

8240000 0ODOO OZYGXHO

goono O
gog201i7-20220 0o oooouooooon
gogz20te-201900 0000 obbooogg
gogoobooboodd

gz 00bbobbooooooooon
gogobobobbouoooooobobobbodad
ggoboboobboooooobbobobooo
gogobobbobbuoooooobobobbodad
gogoobobobboooooon

googz011-20160 000000000000
gogbz2ed0nnooboood

goobz2011-20160 00000000
goo2011-20160 000D OO0
gobzeddbboobobooooan
gofbz2ed 00 bobonboo201500000
gobzeddbbbobbougooobobobbougooooobn
gogz0ii-20160 0o ooon



gogz011-20160 00 00oonon
gooz006-20160 00 00DOOOOOOO0O
gogzo10-201500 000 oooooooooon
godoobbobbboooooooobooon
gogoobooboodd
gogooboooboogo

gogoboboobodd

gooboboobogod
gogobbobbooooooboon
gooz007-20220 00 00O OOO0O000ooon
gog201i7-20220 000 0ooooogogon

00000o http://www.abaogao.com/b/tongxun/883827VQWE.html



http://www.abaogao.com/b/tongxun/883827VQWE.html

